

## rechizite

I.D.: 76486885

---

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.484,45 RON - 1.484,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1 STILOU +PIX JOTTER SS -GT/CT buc 5 84.03 420.17 2 CAPSATOR DELI 24/6, 25COLI buc 2 16.81 33.61 3 CUTTER 18 MM 0510-271800 buc 2 6.72 13.45 4 EVIDENTIATOR 4/SET Set 1 5.04 5.04 5 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNEIDER SET buc 4 13.45 53.78 6 POST IT INDEX 5 CULORI Set 20 1.26 25.21 7 POST IT INDEX 8 CUL/SET Set 4 2.52 10.08 8 POST IT 4 CULORI buc 5 2.10 10.50 9 POST IT NEON buc 4 2.52 10.08 10 CUB HARTIE CU SUPORT PVC,500 FILE,DIVERSE CULORI buc 2 12.61 25.21 11 POST IT CUB buc 2 10.08 20.17 12 NOTITE ADEZIVE 76X76 4 CUL buc 9 1.26 11.34 13 AGRAFE COLOR 28 MM buc 8 2.10 16.81 14 PIONEZE COLOR ECADA buc 10 2.52 25.21 15 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 10 2.94 29.41 16 REGISTRU REPERTOAR A5 96 FILE MATEMATICA buc 1 10.08 10.08 17 REGISTRU REPERTOAR A5 192 FILE DICTANDO buc 1 19.33 19.33 18 REGISTRU REPERTOAR A4 DICTANDO 200 FILE buc 2 25.21 50.42 19 BANDA ADEZIVA COLOR buc 5 5.88 29.41 20 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 1 3.36 3.36 21 BANDA ADEZIVA 25/66 buc 2 2.52 5.04 22 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 8 1.26 10.08 23 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA MILAN buc 2 5.04 10.08 24 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA ECADA buc 3 2.52 7.56 25 FOARFECA CROITORIE 10 buc 1 25.21 25.21 26 FOARFECA TITAN 21CM DACO buc 1 10.92 10.92 27 FOARFECA DACO 19CM FF102 buc 4 5.88 23.53 28 RIGLA METAL 30 CM buc 5 2.94 14.71 29 PERFORATOR buc 2 8.40 16.81 30 GEANTA LAPTOP GL174 DACO buc 2 126.05 252.10 31 FISA SSM/SU buc 50 1.68 84.03 32 REGISTRU CONSULTATII A4 200 FILE buc 4 25.21 100.84 33 REGISTRU CONSULTATII A4 100F buc 4

---